Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Smatrix Base thermostat T-145 Bus POD standard RAL9016
1086975

- measures perceived room temperature
- protection class: IP30
- color: white glossy

Functions:

- light indication behind dial after changing the set point

- heating/cooling demand indication

- dip switch to enable/disable timer function if timer installed
- optional: enable/disable timer function

Consisting of:
- Uponor Smatrix Base thermostat standard T-145 Bus POD
- mounting material
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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)
Z-measurement h
Z-measurement w
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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4021598149052
04021598149052
466253031
2987782
8361087
2024526

pce

80 mm

25 mm

80 mm

1

75

1800
06414905284474
06414905284481
06414905284498
80
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